
WEEK BEGINNING: 5th January  

 
Monday 5th January 2026: 

INSET DAY  
 
 
 
Tuesday 6th January : 
School re-opens for Spring Term 
Swimming - Class 2 

 
 
Wednesday 7th January: 
 
Clubs 3.30 - 4.30: 

WLSP Gymnastics 
 
 
 
 
Thursday 8th January: 
 

Clubs 3.30-4.15: 

Young Voices Choir - Mrs Dyson 

Clubs 3.30 - 4.30: 
WLSP Outdoor Adventurous Activities/ Health 

 

 

Friday 9th January: 

8.30: Reading Café - bookings will be via ParentPay 
when we return in January 

 

ST. JOSEPH’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Friday 19th December 2025 

Well that’s it for 2025 here at St Joseph’s! We have had a fantastic last week in school with St Joseph’s Got  
Talent, Mass with Father Phil, panto trips, party day and breakfast with Santa! It has been  

wonderful!  From everyone here, we hope you all have a very happy and holy Christmas and a brilliant new 
year and we will see you all again, ready for more learning and fun, in 2026!  

Mini Mission of the Week 

To live and love like Christ   

WEEK BEGINNING: 12th January  

 
Monday 12th January 2026: 

2.45: Class 2 Worship ‘Courage’ - all welcome 
Clubs 3.30 - 4.30: 

Globetrotters Club 
 
Tuesday 13th January : 
9.05: Class 3 Stay and Pray - Families welcome 
Swimming - Class 2 
 
 
Wednesday 14th January: 
Class 3 trip to Liverpool World Museum 
11.45: Family Lunch - Bookings will be via ParentPay 
when we return in January 
Clubs 3.30 - 4.30: 

WLSP Gymnastics 
 
 
Thursday 15th January: 
 

Clubs 3.30-4.15: 

Young Voices Choir - Mrs Dyson 

Clubs 3.30 - 4.30: 
WLSP Outdoor Adventurous Activities/ Health 

 

 

Friday 16th January: 

8.45: Feel Good Friday  

 

 



Raffle Tickets  
Winners of the Christmas Raffle are…. 

 
1st prize:  

WINNER –orange 174 
2nd prize:  

WINNER –yellow 756 
3rd prize:  

WINNER –green 861 
4th prize:  

WINNER –yellow 753 
5th Prize:  

WINNER – green 847 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Reading Café  

We are delighted to be reopening our Reading café 
again after Christmas. Our first session is on Friday 9th  

January. To book onto the session and any other  
session please do so via ParentPay. Booking will be 

open from Tuesday 6th January. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Mini Mission Award 

The nominees for our Mission award:  

Theo P (Y1)  Sam E (Y3)  Jude R (Y3) 

Isabelle P (Y4) Harrison E (Y6) 

And the winners are…..   

Sam & Jude! 

 
Return to School 

After the Christmas break children are to return to 
school on Tuesday 6th January.  

Monday 5th January is an INSET day.  
 

Stay & Pray 
Our ‘Stay & Pray Worships’ next half term will take place 
at 9.05am-9:10am on: 
Tuesday 13th January - Class 3 
Tuesday 20th January - Class 2 
Tuesday 27th January - Class 1 
Tuesday 3rd February - Little Joey’s 
Parents please wait in the foyer to be taken up to class. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Whole School Worships 
Our Worships this term will take place at 2.45pm on: 

Monday 12th January: Class 2 ‘Values Worship - 
Courage’ 

Monday 9th February: Class 1 & Little Joeys ‘Lent’ 
Monday 2nd March: Class 1 & Little Joeys  ‘Values  

Worship - Collaboration’ 
Monday 16th March: Class 3 ‘Lent’ 

Monday 30th March: Class 2 ‘Easter’ 
 
 

Tweak of the Week Award 

The nominees for our Tweak of the Week award:  

Charlie C (R) Theo M (Y3) 

Macy B (Y4) Gabriel L (Y6) Elsie R (Y6)   

And the winners are…..   

Charlie & Gabriel!  

 EYFS Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 

Values Award 

 

Oliver H Theo P Edwin A Danny G Logan C Ella-May G Summer B 

Wow Worker 

 

Edward G Mark H Isla O Poppy P Eliza B Mae S Erin R 


